
 

 

Title IX Hearing  
Advisor’s List 

 
Federal regulatory requirements mandate that UTSA provide a party with an advisor at the live hearing 
if the party does not have one.  The new regulations state the following: 

“If a party does not have an advisor present at the live hearing, the recipient must provide without fee 
or charge to that party, an advisor of the recipient’s choice, who may be, but is not required to be, an 
attorney, to conduct cross examination on behalf of that party.” 34 CFR § 106.45(b)(6). 

Below is a list of UTSA Employees who can serve in this role: 

Norma Guerra 
Norma.Guerra@utsa.edu  
Academic Affairs 
 
Cheryl Huguley  
Cheryl.Huguley@utsa.edu  
Human Resources 
 
Erica Garcia 
Erica.Garcia2@utsa.edu  
Compliance 
 
Christine Moeller 
Christine.Moeller@utsa.edu  
Athletics 
 
Jianwei Niu 
Jianwei.Niu@utsa.edu  
University College 
 
Poonam Khanna 
Poonam.Khanna@utsa.edu  
College of Business 
 
Valerie Sponsel 
Valerie.Sponsel@utsa.edu  
College of Sciences 
 
Derrick Jenkins 
Derrick.Jenkins@utsa.edu  
Athletics 

 
Doyle Hytchye 
Doyle.Hytchye@utsa.edu  
Student Union 
 
Yolanda Gutierrez 
Yolanda.Gutierrez@utsa.edu  
Student Affairs 
 
Stacie Garza 
Stacie.Garza@utsa.edu  
Honors College 
 
Cassandra Parada 
Cassandra.Parada@utsa.edu  
PEACE Center 
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